

\232

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL D.NO(s). 36292 OF 2013 (FOR PREL. HEARING)

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHREE RADHE Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal)

WITH

C.A.NO. 11311 OF 2013 (FOR PREL. HEARING)
(With office report)

Date: 27/01/2014 These APPEALS were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Goolam Vahanavati, AG for India
Mr. Kirat Singh Nagra, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Khera, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 3rd February, 2014.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER