

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 1824/2014

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHREE RADHE
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH
C.A. No. 11311/2013
(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

Date : 29/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pranav Vyas, Adv.
For Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Lal Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Umesh Pratap Singh, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At prayed, call after four weeks.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Narendra Prasad
Date: 2014.08.30
11:59:01 IST
Reason: