

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 14730/2015

SIDDHARTH CHATURVEDI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 14728/2015
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 14729/2015
(With Office Report)

Date : 22/02/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan, Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Malkan, Adv.
Ms. Dharita Malkan, Adv.
Ms. Sangya Arora, Adv.
Ms. Arunima Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. U. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Mr. Purushottam Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Anuj Sarma, Adv.
for M/s. K. J. John & Co.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 01.03.2016.

Signature Not Verified

(Jayant Kumar Arora)

(Renu Diwan)

Digitally signed by

Rajni Mukhi

Date: 2016.02.23

Sr. P.A.

Court Master

17:37:30 IST

Reason: