

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 14730/2015

SIDDHARTH CHATURVEDI

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

RESPONDENT(S)

WITH  
C.A. NO. 14728/2015  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 14729/2015  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 22/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan, Adv.  
Mr. Jitendra Malkan, Adv.  
Ms. Dharita Malkan, Adv.  
Ms. Arunima Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.  
Mr. Anuj Sarma, Adv.  
Mr. Purushottam K. Jha, Adv.  
Ms. Niharika, Adv.  
Mr. Aman Shukla, Adv.  
M/s. K. J. John & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List the matters after two weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
VINOD LAKHINA  
Date: 2016.07.23  
10:16:25 IST  
Reason:

[VINOD LAKHINA]

[ASHA SONI]

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER