

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s).1824/2014

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHREE RADHE
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A.Nos.11311/2013, 9799/2014, 9798/2014 & 9797/2014
(With Office Report)

Date : 17/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashish Virmani, Adv.
Mr. Sahil Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Lal Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Umesh Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Aggarwal, Adv.
For Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with Civil Appeal No.14730/2015.

(Sarita Purohit)

Signature Not Verified

Court Master

Digitally signed by
SARITA PUROHIT

(Madhu Narula)

Court Master

Date: 2016.08.17

17:00:34 IST

Reason: