

ÆITEM NO.49 COURT NO.2 SECTION XVII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).33/2017

AKSHAT TANDON AND OTHERS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date : 09/01/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajai Kumar Mishra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in six weeks.

Till the next date of hearing, there shall be stay of
operation and implementation of the impugned Judgment dated
05.10.2016 of Securities Appellate Tribunal, Mumbai, in Appeal
No.374 of 2014.

Tag with C.A.No.14730 of 2015.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master