

JITEM NO.28 COURT NO.2 SECTION XVII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1009/2017

MAGNUM EQUITY BROKING LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 06/02/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan, AOR

Mr. Prakash Shah, Adv.

Mr. Yashasvi Virendra, Adv.

Dharita Malman, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora) (Shakti Parkash Sharma)

Court Master Court Master