

6ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.2 SECTION XVII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2641/2017

M/S QUANTUM GLOBAL SECURITIES AND LEASING Appellant(s)
COMPANY LTD.

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA Respondent(s)
(With appln. (s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and office report)

Date : 23/02/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudarsh Menon, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with Civil Appeal No.14730 of 2015.

There shall be stay of the operation of the impugned
order.

(Chetan Kumar)

Court Master (H.S. Parasher)

Court Master