

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9563/2018

BADRI VISHAL TANDON

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGES BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.135610/2018-STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 01-10-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

There shall be stay of operation of the impugned judgment
passed by the Securities Appellate Tribunal, Mumbai.

Tag with C.A. No. 33/2017.

(MANAV SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER